Bishops Cleeve Knights
Hartpury Netball Club
Severn Stars

09:30 11:00 14:00 15:30

TEAMS UMPS TEAMS UMPS TEAMS UMPS TEAMS UMPS Challengers Jets
Churchdown Ladies Bluesox
Cotswold Comets
Freestylers Shadow
Cirencester Ignis
Hucclecote Thunder
Randwick Flames 10

Steelers Flare 1

League 2  27.09.25

I ®© " moo w >
© ® N ® o A W N A

o -

League 4 18.10.25

=

League 6 01.11.25 * Umpires to be provided by teams

playing at 12:30 — must be neutral.

Scorers to be provided by team at time
that they are playing (can be a sub, can be
swapped if sub being used).

League 8 15.11.25

29.11.25

Version 2 09.08.25

13.12.25

17.01.26

07.02.26

21.02.26

28.03.26

League 22 25.04.26
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Gloucestershire

Netball



